CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS

dual wave plate for the wavelength
combination of 1064 and 532 nm.
Multi-Order Wave Plates: Ø10 mm Clear Aperture
QUARTER-WAVE PLATE HALF-WAVE PLATE
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB COATING
WPDM05M-532H-1064Q $ 322.00 £ 231.84 € 280,14 ¥ 2,566.34
Multi-Order Dual Wave Plate
λ/2@532 nm, λ/4@1064 nm
WPDM05M-1064H-532Q $ 322.00 £ 231.84 € 280,14 ¥ 2,566.34
Multi-Order Dual Wave Plate
λ/4@532 nm, λ/2@1064 nm
WPMQ05M-780 WPMQ05M-633
Mounted Multi-Order Wave Plates*
QUARTER-WAVE PLATE HALF-WAVE PLATE
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB AR COATING
WPMQ05M-266 WPMH05M-266 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 266 nm
WPMQ05M-355 WPMH05M-355 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 355 nm
QUARTER-WAVE PLATE HALF-WAVE PLATE
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB AR COATING
WPMQ05M-405 WPMH05M-405 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 405 nm
WPMQ05M-488 WPMH05M-488 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 488 nm
WPMQ05M-514 WPMH05M-514 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 514 nm
WPMQ05M-532 WPMH05M-532 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 532 nm
WPMQ05M-633 WPMH05M-633 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 633 nm
WPMQ05M-670 WPMH05M-670 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 670 nm
QUARTER-WAVE PLATE HALF-WAVE PLATE
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB AR COATING
WPMQ05M-780 WPMH05M-780 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 780 nm
WPMQ05M-808 WPMH05M-808 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 808 nm
WPMQ05M-830 WPMH05M-830 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 830 nm
WPMQ05M-980 WPMH05M-980 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 980 nm
WPMQ05M-1053 WPMH05M-1053 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 1053 nm
WPMQ05M-1064 WPMH05M-1064 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 1064 nm
WPMQ05M-1310 WPMH05M-1310 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 1310 nm
WPMQ05M-1550 WPMH05M-1550 $ 230.00 £ 165.60 € 200,10 ¥ 1,833.10 1550 nm
*The wave plate can be removed from the Ø1" housing. The outer diameter of the unmounted wave plate is 12.7 mm.
Retardance: Quarter-Wave Plates
Wavelength (nm)
Re